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Women / 2 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyla Simpson164
Impact

8.950 9.475 9.4009.200 37.025
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Arianna Abney287
Achievers

8.550 9.000 9.2008.800 35.550
15T 13 4 3T 2 

2 

Kyla Bowerman146
Achievers

9.000 8.800 9.1008.400 35.300
2 20 7T 5T 3 

3 

Lilly Leach138
Achievers

9.500 9.150 8.7257.900 35.275
1 5T 22 14 4 

4 

Summer Phelps162
Impact

7.950 9.075 9.1009.100 35.225
26 10 2 6T 5 

5 

Wellsley Morgan161
Impact

8.900 9.250 9.3507.700 35.200
4T 4 24T 2 6 

6 

Tenley Myers442
Empire

8.025 9.050 9.2008.850 35.125
24 11T 3 4T 7 

7 

Brynlee Templet290
Achievers

8.900 9.125 8.9008.150 35.075
5T 8 14T 9 8 

8 

Ava Reeves326
Flips For Fun

8.750 9.400 8.5008.300 34.950
9T 2 11 22T 9T

9T

Keaton Wendel165
Impact

8.500 9.150 8.9508.350 34.950
18 6T 9T 8 10T

10T

Hadlee Baker132
Achievers

8.900 9.300 8.5008.150 34.850
6T 3 15T 23T 11 

11 

Minnie McKinnis136
Achievers

8.750 8.850 8.7508.400 34.750
10T 19 8T 12T 12 

12 

Felista Ferguson135
Achievers

8.625 8.750 9.0508.250 34.675
13 21T 12T 7 13 

13 

Anna Jordan324
Flips For Fun

8.850 8.950 8.8007.950 34.550
8 14T 21 11 14T

14T

Palmer Puskala289
Achievers

8.400 8.750 8.7508.650 34.550
20T 22T 5 13T 15T

15T

Emma Childers491
Empire

8.475 8.950 8.8508.000 34.275
19 15T 17T 10 16 

16 

Zoe Brownlee159
Impact

8.650 9.150 8.6507.700 34.150
12 7T 25T 17T 17T

17T

Penelope Christopher437
Empire

8.550 8.900 8.7008.000 34.150
16T 17T 18T 15T 18T

18T

Marissa Benson319
Flips For Fun

8.100 9.100 8.7008.000 33.900
23 9 19T 16T 19 

19 

Meira Halfmann323
Flips For Fun

8.900 9.050 8.3007.450 33.700
7T 12T 30 29T 20 

20 

Ellie Koenig137
Achievers

8.200 8.400 8.5008.525 33.625
22 24 6 24T 21 

21 

Greyson Davis-Hansel133
Achievers

8.600 8.900 8.4507.650 33.600
14 18T 27T 26 22 

22 

Anya Gandhi321
Flips For Fun

8.700 8.950 8.0507.650 33.350
11 16T 28T 33 23 

23 

Charlotte Daugette439
Empire

7.700 8.300 8.2508.350 32.600
28T 28T 10T 31 24 

24 

Juliette Remington443
Empire

8.000 7.950 8.5758.000 32.525
25 31 20T 21 25 

25 
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Anna Nelson134
Achievers

8.550 8.225 8.1007.550 32.425
17T 30 29 32 26 

26 

Cameron Fever139
Achievers

8.400 8.325 8.0007.250 31.975
21T 27 34 34 27 

27 

Cecilia Hopper145
Achievers

7.850 8.300 8.3007.350 31.800
27 29T 31T 30T 28 

28 

Chloe Curtis438
Empire

7.650 8.350 7.7007.700 31.400
30 25T 26T 35T 29 

29 

Cora Luna440
Empire

6.900 7.750 8.5008.150 31.300
32 32 16T 25T 30 

30 

Gabriella Bernard435
Empire

7.700 7.100 8.3507.750 30.900
29T 35 23 28 31 

31 

Brynn Conger320
Flips For Fun

6.150 8.350 8.6007.200 30.300
34 26T 35 20 32 

32 

Addy Rowe163
Impact

7.500 7.700 7.7007.350 30.250
31 33 32T 36T 33 

33 

Margaret Miller441
Empire

5.850 7.400 8.6508.250 30.150
35 34 13T 18T 34 

34 

Adrianna Munoz325
Flips For Fun

6.250 7.000 8.6506.750 28.650
33 36 36 19T 35 

35 

Liv Hopper144
Achievers

0.000 8.550 8.4007.350 24.300
36 23 33T 27 36 

36 
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